
Show #092819: IQHA BREEDER'S RANCH HORSE FUTURITY (9/28/2019)

401. OPEN YEARLING RANCH PROSPECT FOUNDATION - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1T 6 IM DANCERS WOLVERINA MICHAEL PALAN MICHAEL PALAN$332.50

Sire/Dam: IM ZIPPO PINES LEO x SWINGERS LORI DEBBY

1T 23 HQ LIT UP BRAZOS ROBIN MORRISON REID HOCKENSON$332.50

Sire/Dam: CD DYNA CEE x SEVENS BRAZOS LILY

3 14 SIOUX CEE DUAL DONALD MORRISON DONALD MORRISON$247.00

Sire/Dam: CD DYNA CEE x DUAL SIOUX SAN

4 10 RATTLERS POCO BOOGER LAURA MC CRACKEN BLUE MOUND COWBOY $209.00

Sire/Dam: POCO PECKED x RATTLERS GREY ANNIE

5 15 FIDDLE ON RITA CASSIE WINTERS CASSIE WINTERS$190.00

Sire/Dam: KROGS FIDDLE CAT x FREE FROSTLINE

6 26 WEEEEE MAN TIFFANY PEASE TIFFANY PEASE$152.00

Sire/Dam: WEAVERS OKIE BOON x MISS FOUR BY FOUR

7 27 EL LITTLE DARLIN PAM COLE$123.50

Sire/Dam: PEPPYS LITTLE SAFARI x SEEKERS LUCKY PENNY

8 24 HQ SHOW ME THE GIN ROBIN MORRISON REID HOCKENSON$114.00

Sire/Dam: CT SHOW ME YOUR GUNS x GENUINE RED PEG

9T 38 TIMELY RESPONSE MATEER STRONG$99.75

Sire/Dam: WHO HAS TIME x SAN BADGER STYLE

9T 4 HIP WEDNESDAY CAT CHELSEA HARDERS CHELSEA HARDERS$99.75

Sire/Dam: CADESCAT x HIP GIRL

11 5 HOW D DUN ON MONDAY HANNAH YOUNT ELLA KOCH (CARLSON)

Sire/Dam: HOW D TGI FRIDAY x HOW D VANITY

12 36 WANTED INVITATION TERESA STORM TERESA STORM

Sire/Dam: IRESISTABLE SUDDEN x ZIPPIN INVITATION

13 68 HEY DADDY UR SO FINE KRISTEN GONSOIR KRISTEN GONSOIR

Sire/Dam: DADDYS LEGACY x BENS TIMTAMTWO SOCKS

14 32 SCQH GATOS NUMEROUNA SHANE VAUGHN JOE SOUSA

Sire/Dam: CAT SMART BOONSMAN x CA SIOUX

15 43 CATALENAS CANDYLAND TAMMY BAIER

Sire/Dam: LITTLE CATALENA x PEPONITAS YATZEE

16 88 OOH BROTHER CINDY HAMILTON MONTE AND/OR CINDY 

Sire/Dam: PR TELLS A TALE x XXS AND OOS

17 33 REAL SIX SHOOTER SHANE VAUGHN WESTFORK RANCH

Sire/Dam: LETS PLAY GUN x SIXES HILDA

18 20 LAZY INTIMIDATION TERRI BOHNSACK TERRI BOHNSACK

Sire/Dam: THE ULTIMATE OF LAZY x CHEXY N INTIMIDATING

19 78 STYLING SMART REY GARY THEDE TRACY THEDE

Sire/Dam: RL STYLING REY x MK SMART AND SHINEY

402. OPEN 2 YO RANCH PROSPECT FUNDAMENTALS - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 2 CHIMMI TIME TIFFANY PEASE TIFFANY PEASE$200.00

Sire/Dam: WEAVERS OKIE BOON x CLABBER TABBIE

2 71 PERFECTED IN MONEY TAYLOR AUSTIN$150.00

Sire/Dam: IRON ENTERPRISE x DIVINE PERFECTION
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3 35 GOTTA BE LECTRIC DEREK HEITLAND$130.00

Sire/Dam: HAIDAS LIL GUN x ELECTROPLATED

4 18 STARLIGHT CHARBONNAY SHANE VAUGHN WESTFORK RANCH$110.00

Sire/Dam: HAIDAS LIL GUN x THINKOUTSIDETHEBOX

5 7 LEOS HIGH CAT KATIE MAYLAND KATIE MAYLAND$100.00

Sire/Dam: DANCING BOBBY SOX x LEOS SUGAR BAR BEE

6 22 HQ LUCKY N LIGHTS REID HOCKENSON REID HOCKENSON$80.00

Sire/Dam: CD DYNA CEE x GUNNA BE LUCKY

7 21 HQ BLONDESROVERRATED ROBIN MORRISON REID HOCKENSON$65.00

Sire/Dam: CD DYNA CEE x BOUND TO WHITE CHEX

8 39 PLAYING FOR DOUBLE JORDAN EBERLINE$60.00

Sire/Dam: CATS PLAYIN ON TIME x A DOUBLE MARTINIE

9 29 WHENTHE SMOKE CLEARS JACLYN BRADLEY JACLYN BRADLEY$55.00

Sire/Dam: MISTER DUAL PEP x LIL RUF PISTOL

10 46 HELLO RAYMOND DOUG BROWN TERESA STORM$50.00

Sire/Dam: IRESISTABLE SUDDEN x ZIPPIN LOUISE

403. NON-PRO 2 YO RANCH PROSPECT FUNDAMENTALS - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 7 LEOS HIGH CAT KATIE MAYLAND KATIE MAYLAND$176.00

Sire/Dam: DANCING BOBBY SOX x LEOS SUGAR BAR BEE

2T 22 HQ LUCKY N LIGHTS REID HOCKENSON REID HOCKENSON$126.00

Sire/Dam: CD DYNA CEE x GUNNA BE LUCKY

2T 18 STARLIGHT CHARBONNAY AMY HEITLAND WESTFORK RANCH$126.00

Sire/Dam: HAIDAS LIL GUN x THINKOUTSIDETHEBOX

4 19 CEE A REY OF LIGHT TOM BARKER TOM BARKER$100.00

Sire/Dam: CD DYNA CEE x NNR CATS DUAL REY

5 29 WHENTHE SMOKE CLEARS JACLYN BRADLEY JACLYN BRADLEY$88.00

Sire/Dam: MISTER DUAL PEP x LIL RUF PISTOL

6 9 POCO PECKED RATTLER LAURA MC CRACKEN BLUE MOUND COWBOY $72.00

Sire/Dam: POCO PECKED x RATTLERS GREY ANNIE

7 71 PERFECTED IN MONEY TINA BOTHUM$60.00

Sire/Dam: IRON ENTERPRISE x DIVINE PERFECTION

8 41 THR BOONS SARAHS GAL ROB HENDERSON$52.00

Sire/Dam: WEAVERS OKIE BOON x MW SKIPS EASY GIRL

404. OPEN 3 YO RANCH TRAIL - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 34 HAIDAS MERADAN LOREN HERSHBERGER JOE SOUSA$125.00

Sire/Dam: PEPTO MERADAN x HAIDAS HER CHOICE

2 37 ONCE INA FANTASY SHANE VAUGHN WESTFORK RANCH$105.00

Sire/Dam: ONCE IN A BLUE BOON x SWEET LITTLE FANTASY

3 11 STORMM CATT CRAIG L JOHNSON CRAIG L JOHNSON$100.00

Sire/Dam: SOPHISTICATED CATT x DOC SANTA BELLE

4 1 BOOM N DUNIT CASSIE GEORGE NICHOLAS CROUSE$87.50

Sire/Dam: BRENNAS GOLDEN DUNIT x BOOM N BAR

5 96 GOOD KNIGHT DADDY KRISTEN GONSOIR KRISTEN GONSOIR$82.50

Sire/Dam: DADDYS LEGACY x BENS TIMTAMTWO SOCKS
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405. NON-PRO 3 YO RANCH TRAIL - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 37 ONCE INA FANTASY AMY HEITLAND WESTFORK RANCH$125.00

Sire/Dam: ONCE IN A BLUE BOON x SWEET LITTLE FANTASY

2 12 SOPHISTICATED MISS KRESNEY CRAFT KRESNEY CRAFT$105.00

Sire/Dam: SOPHISTICATED CATT x MS RUF PEPPY

3 17 THE IRESISTABLE ONE OLEN HERSHBERGER OLEN HERSHBERGER$100.00

Sire/Dam: IRESISTABLE SUDDEN x ONE HOT DEBUTANTE

4 96 GOOD KNIGHT DADDY JOELLEN MILLER KRISTEN GONSOIR$87.50

Sire/Dam: DADDYS LEGACY x BENS TIMTAMTWO SOCKS

5 42 WHOS READY TO PARTY MATEER STRONG$82.50

Sire/Dam: WHO HAS TIME x DESIGNERS TOUCH

406. OPEN 4 YO WORKING RANCH TRAIL - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 16 SHES A BUCKLE BUNNY DAVE EBERLINE DAVE EBERLINE$120.00

Sire/Dam: GUITAR GUN x SHES THE KIND

2 8 MEC PEPPEREDNCHILLED ERIN WEBER MICHAEL CURRAN$102.00

Sire/Dam: TWO EYED SKIPPA BUCK x RE LENA FRECKLES

3 3 DOCS NAUGHTY DOTTY NAOMI JOHNSON SARAH & MATTHEW $92.00

Sire/Dam: LITTLE CATALENA x DOCS FINALLY DUNNIT

4 13 PALOS GOLD ZAN DEREK HEITLAND$86.00

Sire/Dam: PALO DURA CAT x PRETTY MS NINE FIVE

407. NON-PRO 4 YO WORKING RANCH TRAIL - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 3 DOCS NAUGHTY DOTTY NAOMI JOHNSON SARAH & MATTHEW $144.00

Sire/Dam: LITTLE CATALENA x DOCS FINALLY DUNNIT

2 8 MEC PEPPEREDNCHILLED ERIN WEBER MICHAEL CURRAN$108.00

Sire/Dam: TWO EYED SKIPPA BUCK x RE LENA FRECKLES

3 16 SHES A BUCKLE BUNNY DAVE EBERLINE DAVE EBERLINE$102.00

Sire/Dam: GUITAR GUN x SHES THE KIND

4 40 WIND YOUR WATCH MATEER STRONG$90.00

Sire/Dam: WHO HAS TIME x SAN BADGER STYLE

5 13 PALOS GOLD ZAN ERIC FRIAUF$84.00

Sire/Dam: PALO DURA CAT x PRETTY MS NINE FIVE

6 44 THR LINDA GRACE ROB HENDERSON ROB HENDERSON$72.00

Sire/Dam: WEAVERS OKIE BOON x THR ASTILBES GRACE

408. OPEN YEARLING CONFORMATION - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 88 OOH BROTHER CINDY HAMILTON MONTE AND/OR CINDY $400.00

Sire/Dam: PR TELLS A TALE x XXS AND OOS

2 68 HEY DADDY UR SO FINE KRISTEN GONSOIR KRISTEN GONSOIR$300.00

Sire/Dam: DADDYS LEGACY x BENS TIMTAMTWO SOCKS

3 36 WANTED INVITATION TERESA STORM TERESA STORM$260.00

Sire/Dam: IRESISTABLE SUDDEN x ZIPPIN INVITATION

4 20 LAZY INTIMIDATION TERRI BOHNSACK TERRI BOHNSACK$220.00

Sire/Dam: THE ULTIMATE OF LAZY x CHEXY N INTIMIDATING
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5 24 HQ SHOW ME THE GIN ROBIN MORRISON REID HOCKENSON$200.00

Sire/Dam: CT SHOW ME YOUR GUNS x GENUINE RED PEG

6 38 TIMELY RESPONSE MATEER STRONG$160.00

Sire/Dam: WHO HAS TIME x SAN BADGER STYLE

7 30 THIS CAT DRINKS JACK LOREN KNOCHE LOREN KNOCHE$130.00

Sire/Dam: KROGS FIDDLE CAT x TWO CATTIE JACK

8 23 HQ LIT UP BRAZOS MELANIE HOCKENSON REID HOCKENSON$120.00

Sire/Dam: CD DYNA CEE x SEVENS BRAZOS LILY

9 5 HOW D DUN ON MONDAY HANNAH YOUNT ELLA KOCH (CARLSON)$110.00

Sire/Dam: HOW D TGI FRIDAY x HOW D VANITY

10 10 RATTLERS POCO BOOGER LAURA MC CRACKEN BLUE MOUND COWBOY $100.00

Sire/Dam: POCO PECKED x RATTLERS GREY ANNIE

11 6 IM DANCERS WOLVERINA CHRISTINE PALAN MICHAEL PALAN

Sire/Dam: IM ZIPPO PINES LEO x SWINGERS LORI DEBBY

12 27 EL LITTLE DARLIN PAM COLE

Sire/Dam: PEPPYS LITTLE SAFARI x SEEKERS LUCKY PENNY

13 25 HQ ROJOS MOMMAS BOY ROBIN MORRISON REID HOCKENSON

Sire/Dam: HQ ROJO B BARTENDER x SPOT TWO WATCH

14 15 FIDDLE ON RITA CASSIE WINTERS CASSIE WINTERS

Sire/Dam: KROGS FIDDLE CAT x FREE FROSTLINE

15T 78 STYLING SMART REY GARY THEDE TRACY THEDE

Sire/Dam: RL STYLING REY x MK SMART AND SHINEY

15T 26 WEEEEE MAN TIFFANY PEASE TIFFANY PEASE

Sire/Dam: WEAVERS OKIE BOON x MISS FOUR BY FOUR

17 14 SIOUX CEE DUAL DONALD MORRISON DONALD MORRISON

Sire/Dam: CD DYNA CEE x DUAL SIOUX SAN

18 43 CATALENAS CANDYLAND TAMMY BAIER

Sire/Dam: LITTLE CATALENA x PEPONITAS YATZEE

19 4 HIP WEDNESDAY CAT CHELSEA HARDERS CHELSEA HARDERS

Sire/Dam: CADESCAT x HIP GIRL

20 31 ETF FANCYMYBOLDNESS TERESA SAUERBRY END OF THE TRAIL FARMS

Sire/Dam: ETF ONEFANCYHOTROD x GEE BARS TUFF CHICK

409. OPEN 2 YO IDEAL RANCH HORSE - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 22 HQ LUCKY N LIGHTS REID HOCKENSON REID HOCKENSON$189.00

Sire/Dam: CD DYNA CEE x GUNNA BE LUCKY

2 18 STARLIGHT CHARBONNAY SHANE VAUGHN WESTFORK RANCH$144.00

Sire/Dam: HAIDAS LIL GUN x THINKOUTSIDETHEBOX

3 2 CHIMMI TIME TIFFANY PEASE TIFFANY PEASE$126.00

Sire/Dam: WEAVERS OKIE BOON x CLABBER TABBIE

4 71 PERFECTED IN MONEY TAYLOR AUSTIN$108.00

Sire/Dam: IRON ENTERPRISE x DIVINE PERFECTION

5 21 HQ BLONDESROVERRATED ROBIN MORRISON REID HOCKENSON$94.50

Sire/Dam: CD DYNA CEE x BOUND TO WHITE CHEX

6 35 GOTTA BE LECTRIC DEREK HEITLAND$76.50

Sire/Dam: HAIDAS LIL GUN x ELECTROPLATED
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7 7 LEOS HIGH CAT KATIE MAYLAND KATIE MAYLAND$58.50

Sire/Dam: DANCING BOBBY SOX x LEOS SUGAR BAR BEE

8 39 PLAYING FOR DOUBLE JORDAN EBERLINE$54.00

Sire/Dam: CATS PLAYIN ON TIME x A DOUBLE MARTINIE

9 29 WHENTHE SMOKE CLEARS JACLYN BRADLEY JACLYN BRADLEY$49.50

Sire/Dam: MISTER DUAL PEP x LIL RUF PISTOL

410. NON-PRO 2 YO IDEAL RANCH HORSE - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 22 HQ LUCKY N LIGHTS REID HOCKENSON REID HOCKENSON$176.00

Sire/Dam: CD DYNA CEE x GUNNA BE LUCKY

2 18 STARLIGHT CHARBONNAY AMY HEITLAND WESTFORK RANCH$132.00

Sire/Dam: HAIDAS LIL GUN x THINKOUTSIDETHEBOX

3 71 PERFECTED IN MONEY TINA BOTHUM$120.00

Sire/Dam: IRON ENTERPRISE x DIVINE PERFECTION

4 19 CEE A REY OF LIGHT TOM BARKER TOM BARKER$100.00

Sire/Dam: CD DYNA CEE x NNR CATS DUAL REY

5 7 LEOS HIGH CAT KATIE MAYLAND KATIE MAYLAND$88.00

Sire/Dam: DANCING BOBBY SOX x LEOS SUGAR BAR BEE

6 9 POCO PECKED RATTLER LAURA MC CRACKEN BLUE MOUND COWBOY $72.00

Sire/Dam: POCO PECKED x RATTLERS GREY ANNIE

7 29 WHENTHE SMOKE CLEARS JACLYN BRADLEY JACLYN BRADLEY$60.00

Sire/Dam: MISTER DUAL PEP x LIL RUF PISTOL

8 41 THR BOONS SARAHS GAL ROB HENDERSON$52.00

Sire/Dam: WEAVERS OKIE BOON x MW SKIPS EASY GIRL

411. OPEN 3 YO RANCH RIDING - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 34 HAIDAS MERADAN LOREN HERSHBERGER JOE SOUSA$125.00

Sire/Dam: PEPTO MERADAN x HAIDAS HER CHOICE

2 11 STORMM CATT CRAIG L JOHNSON CRAIG L JOHNSON$105.00

Sire/Dam: SOPHISTICATED CATT x DOC SANTA BELLE

3 37 ONCE INA FANTASY SHANE VAUGHN WESTFORK RANCH$100.00

Sire/Dam: ONCE IN A BLUE BOON x SWEET LITTLE FANTASY

4 96 GOOD KNIGHT DADDY KRISTEN GONSOIR KRISTEN GONSOIR$87.50

Sire/Dam: DADDYS LEGACY x BENS TIMTAMTWO SOCKS

5 1 BOOM N DUNIT CASSIE GEORGE NICHOLAS CROUSE$82.50

Sire/Dam: BRENNAS GOLDEN DUNIT x BOOM N BAR

412. NON-PRO 3 YO RANCH RIDING - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 17 THE IRESISTABLE ONE OLEN HERSHBERGER OLEN HERSHBERGER$125.00

Sire/Dam: IRESISTABLE SUDDEN x ONE HOT DEBUTANTE

2 12 SOPHISTICATED MISS KRESNEY CRAFT KRESNEY CRAFT$105.00

Sire/Dam: SOPHISTICATED CATT x MS RUF PEPPY

3 37 ONCE INA FANTASY AMY HEITLAND WESTFORK RANCH$100.00

Sire/Dam: ONCE IN A BLUE BOON x SWEET LITTLE FANTASY

4 42 WHOS READY TO PARTY MATEER STRONG$87.50

Sire/Dam: WHO HAS TIME x DESIGNERS TOUCH
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5 96 GOOD KNIGHT DADDY JOELLEN MILLER KRISTEN GONSOIR$82.50

Sire/Dam: DADDYS LEGACY x BENS TIMTAMTWO SOCKS

413. OPEN 4 YO RANCH RIDING - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 16 SHES A BUCKLE BUNNY DAVE EBERLINE DAVE EBERLINE$120.00

Sire/Dam: GUITAR GUN x SHES THE KIND

2 13 PALOS GOLD ZAN DEREK HEITLAND$102.00

Sire/Dam: PALO DURA CAT x PRETTY MS NINE FIVE

3 8 MEC PEPPEREDNCHILLED ERIN WEBER MICHAEL CURRAN$92.00

Sire/Dam: TWO EYED SKIPPA BUCK x RE LENA FRECKLES

4 3 DOCS NAUGHTY DOTTY NAOMI JOHNSON SARAH & MATTHEW $86.00

Sire/Dam: LITTLE CATALENA x DOCS FINALLY DUNNIT

414. NON-PRO 4 YO RANCH RIDING - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 3 DOCS NAUGHTY DOTTY NAOMI JOHNSON SARAH & MATTHEW $120.00

Sire/Dam: LITTLE CATALENA x DOCS FINALLY DUNNIT

2 8 MEC PEPPEREDNCHILLED ERIN WEBER MICHAEL CURRAN$102.00

Sire/Dam: TWO EYED SKIPPA BUCK x RE LENA FRECKLES

3 16 SHES A BUCKLE BUNNY DAVE EBERLINE DAVE EBERLINE$92.00

Sire/Dam: GUITAR GUN x SHES THE KIND

4 13 PALOS GOLD ZAN ERIC FRIAUF$86.00

Sire/Dam: PALO DURA CAT x PRETTY MS NINE FIVE

415. OPEN 3 YO IDEAL RANCH HORSE - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 34 HAIDAS MERADAN LOREN HERSHBERGER JOE SOUSA$144.00

Sire/Dam: PEPTO MERADAN x HAIDAS HER CHOICE

2 42 WHOS READY TO PARTY MATEER STRONG$108.00

Sire/Dam: WHO HAS TIME x DESIGNERS TOUCH

3 11 STORMM CATT CRAIG L JOHNSON CRAIG L JOHNSON$102.00

Sire/Dam: SOPHISTICATED CATT x DOC SANTA BELLE

4 1 BOOM N DUNIT CASSIE GEORGE NICHOLAS CROUSE$90.00

Sire/Dam: BRENNAS GOLDEN DUNIT x BOOM N BAR

5 96 GOOD KNIGHT DADDY KRISTEN GONSOIR KRISTEN GONSOIR$84.00

Sire/Dam: DADDYS LEGACY x BENS TIMTAMTWO SOCKS

6 37 ONCE INA FANTASY SHANE VAUGHN WESTFORK RANCH$72.00

Sire/Dam: ONCE IN A BLUE BOON x SWEET LITTLE FANTASY

416. NON-PRO 3 YO IDEAL RANCH HORSE - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 17 THE IRESISTABLE ONE OLEN HERSHBERGER OLEN HERSHBERGER$125.00

Sire/Dam: IRESISTABLE SUDDEN x ONE HOT DEBUTANTE

2 42 WHOS READY TO PARTY MATEER STRONG$105.00

Sire/Dam: WHO HAS TIME x DESIGNERS TOUCH

3 96 GOOD KNIGHT DADDY JOELLEN MILLER KRISTEN GONSOIR$100.00

Sire/Dam: DADDYS LEGACY x BENS TIMTAMTWO SOCKS

4 37 ONCE INA FANTASY AMY HEITLAND WESTFORK RANCH$87.50

Sire/Dam: ONCE IN A BLUE BOON x SWEET LITTLE FANTASY
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5 12 SOPHISTICATED MISS KRESNEY CRAFT KRESNEY CRAFT$82.50

Sire/Dam: SOPHISTICATED CATT x MS RUF PEPPY

417. OPEN 4 YO IDEAL RANCH HORSE - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 3 DOCS NAUGHTY DOTTY NAOMI JOHNSON SARAH & MATTHEW $120.00

Sire/Dam: LITTLE CATALENA x DOCS FINALLY DUNNIT

2 16 SHES A BUCKLE BUNNY DAVE EBERLINE DAVE EBERLINE$102.00

Sire/Dam: GUITAR GUN x SHES THE KIND

3 13 PALOS GOLD ZAN DEREK HEITLAND$92.00

Sire/Dam: PALO DURA CAT x PRETTY MS NINE FIVE

4 8 MEC PEPPEREDNCHILLED ERIN WEBER MICHAEL CURRAN$86.00

Sire/Dam: TWO EYED SKIPPA BUCK x RE LENA FRECKLES

418. NON-PRO 4 YO IDEAL RANCH HORSE - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 3 DOCS NAUGHTY DOTTY NAOMI JOHNSON SARAH & MATTHEW $144.00

Sire/Dam: LITTLE CATALENA x DOCS FINALLY DUNNIT

2 40 WIND YOUR WATCH MATEER STRONG$108.00

Sire/Dam: WHO HAS TIME x SAN BADGER STYLE

3 16 SHES A BUCKLE BUNNY DAVE EBERLINE DAVE EBERLINE$102.00

Sire/Dam: GUITAR GUN x SHES THE KIND

4 8 MEC PEPPEREDNCHILLED ERIN WEBER MICHAEL CURRAN$90.00

Sire/Dam: TWO EYED SKIPPA BUCK x RE LENA FRECKLES

5 44 THR LINDA GRACE ROB HENDERSON ROB HENDERSON$84.00

Sire/Dam: WEAVERS OKIE BOON x THR ASTILBES GRACE

6 13 PALOS GOLD ZAN ERIC FRIAUF$72.00

Sire/Dam: PALO DURA CAT x PRETTY MS NINE FIVE

419. OPEN 4 YO WORKING RANCH HORSE - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 16 SHES A BUCKLE BUNNY DAVE EBERLINE DAVE EBERLINE$120.00

Sire/Dam: GUITAR GUN x SHES THE KIND

2 8 MEC PEPPEREDNCHILLED ERIN WEBER MICHAEL CURRAN$102.00

Sire/Dam: TWO EYED SKIPPA BUCK x RE LENA FRECKLES

3 3 DOCS NAUGHTY DOTTY NAOMI JOHNSON SARAH & MATTHEW $92.00

Sire/Dam: LITTLE CATALENA x DOCS FINALLY DUNNIT

4 13 PALOS GOLD ZAN DEREK HEITLAND$86.00

Sire/Dam: PALO DURA CAT x PRETTY MS NINE FIVE

420. NON-PRO 4 YO BOXING - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 3 DOCS NAUGHTY DOTTY NAOMI JOHNSON SARAH & MATTHEW $125.00

Sire/Dam: LITTLE CATALENA x DOCS FINALLY DUNNIT

2 16 SHES A BUCKLE BUNNY DAVE EBERLINE DAVE EBERLINE$105.00

Sire/Dam: GUITAR GUN x SHES THE KIND

3 8 MEC PEPPEREDNCHILLED ERIN WEBER MICHAEL CURRAN$100.00

Sire/Dam: TWO EYED SKIPPA BUCK x RE LENA FRECKLES

4 44 THR LINDA GRACE ROB HENDERSON ROB HENDERSON$87.50

Sire/Dam: WEAVERS OKIE BOON x THR ASTILBES GRACE
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5 13 PALOS GOLD ZAN ERIC FRIAUF$82.50

Sire/Dam: PALO DURA CAT x PRETTY MS NINE FIVE


